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CENTRAL CHANCERY OF THE ORDERS OF KNIGHTHOOD
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.
25 July 2017
THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Tuesday, 25 October 2016
Sir David GRANT, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 11 June
2016)
Tuesday, 8 November 2016
The Right Honourable Sir Patrick McLOUGHLIN, MP
Sir Richard TREISMAN, FRS
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 4
August 2016)
Thursday, 23 February 2017
Sir David ORD
Tuesday, 7 March 2017
Sir Julian BRAZIER, TD, MP
Sir Bryn TERFEL JONES, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2016)
At Windsor Castle
Friday, 7 October 2016
The Right Honourable Sir Oliver LETWIN, MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 4 August
2016)
Professor Sir John STRANG
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 11 June
2016)
Friday, 2 December 2016
The Right Honourable Sir Desmond SWAYNE, TD, MP
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 11 June
2016)
At the Palace of Holyroodhouse
Tuesday, 4 July 2017
Sir John CAMPBELL, OBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 31
December 2016)
His Royal Highness THE PRINCE OF WALES, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 18 November 2016
Sir Philip HULME
Professor Sir Stanley WELLS, CBE
Friday, 25 November 2016
Professor Sir Roger SCRUTON
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 11
June 2016)
Sir Andrew COOK, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 4 August
2016)
Friday, 27 January 2017
Sir Damon BUFFINI
Professor Sir Anthony CRAGG
Friday, 3 February 2017
Professor Sir David CLARY, FRS
The Right Honourable Sir Alexander FERGUSSON
Sir Peter WOOD
Friday, 10 February 2017
Sir Simon ROBEY
Professor Sir Douglass TURNBULL
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 11
June 2016)
Sir Craig OLIVER
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 4 August
2016)

Friday, 17 February 2017
Sir Antony BEEVOR
Thursday, 16 March 2017
Sir Raymond DAVIES, CBE
Sir Donald McCULLIN, CBE
Friday, 24 March 2017
Sir David CRAUSBY, MP
Sir Ian POWELL
Friday, 19 May 2017
Professor Sir Barry IFE, CBE
Professor Sir James SMITH, FRS
Friday, 16 June 2017
Professor Sir Nicholas BLACK
Professor Sir John McCANNY, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2016)
His Royal Highness THE DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE, acting on behalf of
Her Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the
Great Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following dates:
At Buckingham Palace
Tuesday, 11 October 2016
Sir David HAMILTON
Sir Roderick STEWART, CBE
Friday, 11 November 2016
The Right Honourable Sir Jeffrey DONALDSON, MP
Sir Terence MORGAN, CBE
Tuesday, 29 November 2016
Sir Lucian GRAINGE, CBE
Sir Paul MARSHALL
Tuesday, 6 December 2016
Professor Sir Angus DEATON
Sir Michael CRAIG-MARTIN, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 11
June 2016)
Thursday, 2 March 2017
Professor Sir Shankar BALASUBRAMANIAN
Sir Kenneth DODD
Wednesday, 19 April 2017
Sir Lee PEARSON, CBE
Sir David SLOMAN
Sir Jeffrey TATE, CBE
Sir Mark RYLANCE WATERS
Friday, 12 May 2017
Sir David ADJAYE, OBE
The Right Honourable Sir Steven WEBB
(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 31
December 2016)
Her Royal Highness THE PRINCESS ROYAL, acting on behalf of Her
Majesty THE QUEEN by authority of Letters Patent under the Great
Seal of the Realm conferred the Honour of Knighthood upon the
undermentioned on the following date:
At Buckingham Palace
Thursday, 27 October 2016
Sir Larry SIEDENTOP, CBE
(Her Majesty’s approval of this Knighthood was signified on 11 June
2016)


